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SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  104 SCT:  42
Fisher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nendza 00.001 12037 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  106 SCT:  39
Remi 39.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bosco 02.722 16044 100 0

Mickey 40.38 1 0 02 1Q 0 0Kelso 02.635 16041 99 0

Kylee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ornberg 10.003 16043 0 0

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.004 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  36
Chaka Khan 25.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 04.1412 20050 100 0

Leah 20.26 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Brown 05.2811 20051 95 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bosco 10.0014 20045 0 0

Lola 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jones 10.0013 20047 0 0

Mattie 26.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gereg 03.9910 20053 0 0

Winter 31.20 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Trummer 03.439 20054 0 0

Flirt 37.16 1 0 0 1NQ 1 0Nally 02.888 20055 0 0

FitzRoy 30.73 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Hannan 03.486 20204 0 0

Capture 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Doyle 00.007 20058 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  53
Ronin 48.94 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Meredith 03.002 08035 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  49
Vy 36.00 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Lynch 04.083 12036 95 0

Honey 50.39 1 1 02 7Q 0 0Bollenbach 02.924 12014 93 0

Jitterbug 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ranieri 00.005 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  155 SCT:  44
Rosy 38.90 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Halperin 03.9810 20022 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 39.31 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Garfinkel 03.949 20212 0 0

Larkin 45.19 1 3 0 17NQ 1 0Specht 03.438 20216 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  155 SCT:  47
Ember 38.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lutynski 03.9913 24061 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  164 SCT:  54
Snowee 33.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Russell 04.958 08193 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  164 SCT:  50
Marigold 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Angle 00.0029 12194 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  48
Dixie 45.69 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Giammarino 03.6842 16201 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Cassiopeia 51.32 5 0 01 15Q 0 0Koziol 03.3587 20205 85 0

Ziva 70.19 24 0 0 72NQ 0 0Jersey 02.4588 20046 0 0

Demi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Vega 10.0086 20208 0 0

Spell 40.17 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Driscoll 04.2885 20209 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0084 20211 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  48
Penny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Alemani 10.00100 24217 0 0

Muse 55.90 7 2 1 36NQ 1 0Torok 03.0899 24218 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  164 SCT:  54
Kammie 38.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.225 08099 100 15

Henry 39.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Krantz 04.156 08096 100 14

Bitzy 55.80 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Russell 02.947 08095 0 0

Bones 71.95 17 0 1 56NQ 0 0Johnson 02.283 08101 0 0

Bounder 56.96 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Jamison 02.882 08103 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.004 08100 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  164 SCT:  50
Fiona 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hunter 00.0014 12195 0 0

Brody 33.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornak 04.9126 12106 100 16

JJ 38.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fricke 04.2925 12107 100 11

Zoe 41.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.9219 12115 100 8

Quincy 44.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0LaRoza 03.6928 12104 100 5

Winnie 49.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.3427 12105 0 0

Dream 48.13 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Turzio 03.4124 12109 0 0

Douglas 46.88 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Drastal 03.5021 12113 0 0

Nicky 61.43 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Onorato 02.6720 12114 0 0

Bella 53.41 3 0 0 9NQ 2 0Johnson 03.0717 12117 0 0

Peregrine 67.92 17 2 0 61NQ 1 0Johnson 02.4115 12119 0 0

Bogie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ranieri 00.0023 12110 0 0

Patches 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dujardin 00.0022 12111 0 0

Rosie Cotton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0018 12116 0 0

Hudson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaRoza 00.0016 12118 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  168 SCT:  48
Clash 38.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.3641 16121 100 9

Rocky 39.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Jamison 04.2732 16136 100 8

Corn 44.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.8140 16122 100 3

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lange 10.0037 16128 0 0

Rafe 48.42 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mancino 03.4734 16132 0 0

Eva 33.03 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Polito 05.0933 16133 0 0

Pinto Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0031 16199 0 0

Roc-it 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Janssen 00.0039 16125 0 0

Lira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.0038 16127 0 0
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Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0036 16130 0 0

Selah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smith 00.0035 16131 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Faye 30.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughes 05.5858 20168 100 15

Dandy 31.08 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Husson 05.5371 20152 100 14

Drew 32.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.2775 20145 100 13

Quix 35.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Main 04.9176 20144 100 10

Rumor 36.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Calabrese 04.6863 20162 100 9

Caol Ila 39.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 04.3877 20143 100 6

Perri 42.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 04.0282 20138 100 3

Rookie 44.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 03.8759 20167 100 1

Clay 45.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.8053 20175 100 0

Gem 42.99 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Jamison 04.0081 20139 0 0

Ella 36.01 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Biondi 04.7880 20140 0 0

Twist 40.10 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.2979 20141 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Owen 10.0070 20154 0 0

Secret 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.0069 20155 0 0

Desmo 63.84 17 0 0 51NQ 1 0Brown 02.6967 20157 0 0

Dreamer 40.43 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Sconza 04.2566 20159 0 0

Abby 37.39 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Foster 04.6064 20161 0 0

Audrey 43.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 03.9261 20165 0 0

Sin 48.63 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Torok 03.5460 20166 0 0

Bijou 33.78 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Biondi 05.0956 20170 0 0

Pizzazz 43.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.9955 20173 0 0

Ici Blue 35.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hartman 04.8051 20206 0 0

Kinsale 38.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nottingham 04.4850 20207 0 0

Fiasco 23.63 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Thompson 07.2849 20215 0 0

Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0083 20137 0 0

Vilya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0078 20142 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Aldrich 00.0074 20146 0 0

Summit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schachte 00.0073 20147 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0072 20150 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0068 20156 0 0

Pierce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0065 20160 0 0

Jamie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anderson 00.0062 20164 0 0

Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Doyle 00.0057 20169 0 0

Glider 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0054 20174 0 0

Scoot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sherman 00.0052 20176 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  48
Shambhu 34.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.0496 24179 100 13

Ivy 34.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.0293 24183 100 13

Ryan 35.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 04.7895 24180 100 12

Tempo 31.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Husson 05.3898 24177 0 0

Opie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGee 10.0092 24185 0 0

Sebeka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smith 00.0097 24178 0 0

Quid 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0094 24182 0 0
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Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Dezi 32.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Husson 05.31101 26187 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  43
Bullet 29.31 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Franke 03.6515 20031 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  147 SCT:  58
Isabel 37.50 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Terry 03.921 04003 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  151 SCT:  51
Dylan 66.56 15 2 2 50NQ 1 0Carlin 02.276 12005 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  49
Fitzroy 51.69 2 0 01 4Q 0 0Phalon 03.007 16028 96 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  155 SCT:  52
Eric 46.70 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Franke 03.3212 20033 0 0

Ace 40.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jersey 03.8711 20192 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Lexie 35.67 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Daunt 04.8248 16191 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  164 SCT:  59
Jenny 52.28 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Polito 03.141 04065 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  164 SCT:  55
Kit Carson 36.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.5512 08071 100 18

Catcher 52.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.1311 08072 100 2

Owen 57.58 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Kowal 02.8513 08068 0 0

Cooper 65.42 10 0 0 30NQ 1 0Meredith 02.5110 08073 0 0

Pee Wee 43.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fricke 03.809 08075 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  168 SCT:  53
Zeeba 42.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Specht 03.9430 12077 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Lonnie 48.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lembo 03.5647 16081 0 0

Grady 47.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Matthews 03.5946 16082 0 0

Diesel 91.88 40 2 2 140NQ 1 0Thompson 01.8743 16083 0 0

Billy 37.84 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Foster 04.5544 16088 0 0

Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0045 16087 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  53
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Doc 40.54 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Foster 04.2491 20092 0 0

Ganesha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.0089 20094 0 0

Murphy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conroy 00.0090 20093 0 0

9/11/2016 Page 5 of 5 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


